INTERCONNECTINGYOURWORLD
RT360™
Circular Connectors
2
3
© 2010 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation.  Every effort has been made to ensure that the information
contained in this catalog is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
publication are subject to change without notice.

of rotation for various sizes and
arrangements.
Part Ordering Guide - RT & RTHP Series Plugs & Receptacles
Note: Higher salt spray resistance (200/500h) upon request.
3
Contact Size
Wire Range
Plating Male P/N Female P/N
AWG mm
8 10-8 6-10 Silver MP8A23S MS8A23S
16 14 2.5
Silver MP14M23S MS14M23S
Gold Flash MP14M23F MS14M23F
Gold 30u” MP14M23G30 MS14M23G30
16 18-16 .75-1.5
Silver MP16M23S MS16M23S
Gold Flash MP16M23F MS16M23F
Gold 30u” MP16M23G30 MS16M23G30
16 22-20 .34-.50
Silver MP20M23S MS20M23S
Gold Flash MP20M23F MS20M23F
Gold 30u” MP20M23G30 MS20M23G30
16 26-24 .14-.25
Silver MP24M23S MS24M23S
Gold Flash MP24M23F MS24M23F
Gold 30u” MP24M23G30 MS24M23G30
20 22-20 .34-.50
Silver MP20W23S MS20W23S
Gold Flash MP20W23F MS20W23F
Gold 30u” MP20W23G30 MS20W23G30
20 30-28 .05-.08
Silver MP28W23S MS28W23S
Gold Flash MP28W23F MS28W23F
Gold 30u” MP28W23G30 MS28W23G30
* * * * * * *
SERIES WIRE SIZE CONTACT
SIZE
CONTACT
PACKAGING DESIGN VARIATION GROUNDING CONTACT PLATING
SERIES
  -  MP: Male; MS: Female
WIRE SIZE
  -  14: 14AWG (2.5mm); 16: 18-16AWG (.75-1.5mm); 20: 22-20AWG (.34-.50mm);
      24: 26-24AWG (.14-.25mm); 28: 30-28AWG (.05-.08mm);  8: 10-8AWG (6-10mm)
CONTACT SIZE
  -  M: Size 16; W: Size 20; A: Size 8 Power Contact
Contact PACKAGING
  -  BP: Bulk Pack only
Design Variation
  -  23: Crimp Barrel; 12E0xx: PCB tail, for RT00( wall mouting receptacle) xx is outer length of PCB tail; 12E7xx: PCB tail, for RT07( Jam Nut Receptacle) xx is
     outer length of PCB tail; RS8: Radsok 3.6mm,crimp barrel
GROUNDING CONTACT
  -  GE1: For Male GND contacts (1 mm longer) add GE1 to the part number (ex: MP16M23GE1G15); GE1: For Female GND contacts (1.5 mm longer) add GE1
     to the p/n (ex: MS16M23GE1G15); GE7: For Female Last Mate contacts (0.6 mm shorter) add GE7 to the part number (ex: MS16M23GE7G15)
Plating
  -  T: Tin; F: Gold Flash; G: Gold Plate [Thickness: 10u”]; G30: Gold Plate [Thickness: 30u”]; N: Nickel; S: Plating Silver (5um)
Part Ordering Guide - RT Series Machined Contacts
Hyperbolic Contact
Option
•	 Longer contact life
•	 Lower contact resistence
•	 Immunity to shock and vibration
•	 Low insertion and extraction forces
•	 Contact area extends 360° around pins
4
Contact Size
Wire Range
Plating Male P/N Female P/N
AWG mm
2.5mm NA 2.5 Tin SP12A1T SS12A1T
16 14 2.5
Gold Flash SP14M1F SS14M1F
Gold 10u” SP14M1G10 SS14M1G10
Gold 30u” SP14M1G30 SS14M1G30
16 18-16 .75-1.5
Gold Flash SP16M1F SS16M1F
Gold 10u” SP16M1G10 SS16M1G10
Gold 30u” SP16M1G30 SS16M1G30
16 22-20 .34-.50
Gold Flash SP20M1F SS20M1F
Gold 10u” SP20M1G10 SS20M1G10
Gold 30u” SP20M1G30 SS20M1G30
16 26-24 .14-.25
Gold Flash SP24M1F SS24M1F
Gold 10u” SP24M1G10 SS24M1G10
Gold 30u” SP24M1G30 SS24M1G30
20 22-20 .34-.50
Gold Flash SP20W1F SS20W1F
Gold 10u” SP20W1G10 SS20W1G10
Gold 30u” SP20W1G30 SS20W1G30
20 26-24 .14-.25
Gold Flash SP24W1F SS24W1F
Gold 10u” SP24W1G10 SS24W1G10
Gold 30u” SP24W1G30 SS24W1G30
* * * * * *
SERIES WIRE SIZE
AWG CRIMP CONTACT SIZE CONTACT PACKAGING DESIGN VARIATION PLATING
SERIES
  -  SP: Male; SS: Female
WIRE SIZE
  -  2.5mm: 2.5mm; 16: 18-16AWG (.75-1.5mm); 20: 22-20AWG (.34-.50mm);
     24: 26-24AWG (.14-.25mm); 28: 30-28AWG (.05-.08mm)
CONTACT SIZE
  -  M: Size 16; W: Size 20; A: 2.5mm contact
Contact PACKAGING
  -  Blank: 3,000 pc reel; L: Loose Piece
Design Variation
  -  1: Crimp type
Plating
    -  T: Tin; F: Gold Flash; G: Gold Plate [Thickness: 10u”]; G30: Gold Plate [Thickness: 30u”]; N: Nickel; S: Silver
Part Ordering Guide - RT Series Stamped & Formed Contacts
5
RTHP RADSOK® 3.6mm 6mm 8mm
Current
(DIN EN 60512)
115A (23°C)
107A (40°C)
86A (80°C)
56A (120°C)
155A (23°C)
148A (40°C)
116A (80°C)
77A (120°C)
240A (23°C)
235A (40°C)
185A (80°C)
120A (120°C)
Contact Resistence = 0.15mΩ = 0.11mΩ = 0.08mΩ
Mating Force = 10NV = 20N = 50N
m 1.5g 5.6g 14.5g
l 13.2mm 21.9mm 25.7mm
di 3.6mm 6mm 8mm
da 6mm 9.5mm 13.5mm
Plating Grid: Silver
Sleeve: Silver
Grid: Silver
Sleeve: Tinned
Grid: Silver
Sleeve: Tinned
Note: The given electrical values correspond to a single contact.  With the addition of a housing, an increased number of
poles or other modifications, the values must be adjusted downwards accordingly.
di
da
l
High Reliability
Unique RADSOK® design and construction technology create an electrical contact interface that exceeds typical
interconnect requirements.  Applications in Aerospace, Medical, Industrial, Automotive, Mining, Offshore and other harsh
environments depend on high reliability of the Amphenol RADSOK® technology.
Low Contact Engagement/Separation Forces
The hyperbolic lamella socket contact construction distributes normal forces over a high percentage of the mating surface.
This creates a smooth, even engagement effort.  This force distribution also contributes to excellent performance in vibration
applications with resistance to typical fretting corrosion.
Low Contact Resistance
The large interface between the socket lamella and pin surface result in very low contact resistance, enabling the RADSOK®
contacts’ high current ratings compared to traditional power contact designs.
High Mating Cycle Durability
RADSOK® contacts with typical silver plating finishes have demonstrated survival of 20,000 mating cycles.  Specialized
plating and contact lubricants can extend cycle life to 200,000 mating or higher.  Even with continuous exposure to
harsh environmental abuse (salt, sand and high humidity), RADSOK® contacts have been tested to maintain low contact
resistance beyond 10,000 mating cycles.
RADSOK® Technical Information
6
Contact Size Wire Range Plating Male P/N Female P/N Type
3.6mm 8-10mm Silver
HP10ACS HS10ACS Crimp
HP10ASS HS10ASS Screwtail
HP10AHS HS10AHS Flathole Tail
6mm 20-25mm Silver
HP25BCS HS25BCS Crimp
HP25BSS HS25BSS Screwtail
HP25BHS HS25BHS Flathole Tail
8mm 30-35mm Silver
HP35CCS HS35CCS Crimp
HP35CSS HS35CSS Screwtail
HP35CHS HS35CHS Flathole Tail
10mm 40-50mm Silver
HP50DCS HS50DCS Crimp
HP50DSS HS50DSS Screwtail
HP50DHS HS50DHS Flathole Tail
Consult Factory for additional Touch Proof options.
* * * * * *